W2 BT
IRITEIRSFHIZ

ERBESHRY

C NEX tsamsmae
[2023-03-29]

B e=

EfRAME 1y 230001 2.2275-2.3, 2.89y 230003 2.51-2.513, 4.05y 220007 2.64-2.645 , 6.72y 220027 2.825-2.83 , 9.92y 230004 2.8525-
2.8575, 29.58y 220024 3.2205-3.23

FEAEE(%) 2.2300 2.5175 2.6800 2.8200 2.8775
SHEE(%) 2.2275 2.5100 2.6750 2.8200 2.8725
(%) -0.0025 -0.0075 -0.0050 0.0000 -0.0050

. SRE

BifRoE, 43d 220304 2.18-2.25, 1.14y 220312 2.46-2.49 ,
2.9875 , 9.58y 220220 3.0425-3.055 , 17.35y 200220 3.2725-3.275

1.97y 2.57-2.595 , 4.22y 220208 2.8125-2.835 , 6.48yy 190215 2.985-

FERIEEIERL(R (%) 2.4400 2.6500 2.8450 2.9900 3.0640
SBIEEERR(%) 2.4000 2.6000 2.8200 2.9900 3.0300
FEEN(%) -0.0400 -0.0500 -0.0250 0.0000 -0.0340
FEREIFFR(%) 2.3200 2.6000 2.8290 2.9900 3.0325
SHEFEH(%) 2.3050 2.5700 2.8125 2.9850 3.0325
(%) -0.0150 -0.0300 -0.0165 -0.0050 0.0000

B eomns

SHEMISBETK , MRETEEPAEZHIR AAA AA+5ERIF=&G. Bin/omE, 16D 012284264 22 7P SCP045 AAA RRAZTE 3.07%f
B, HEWBIRIT, 72D 072210164 22 HH{S545 CPO05 AAA FRACHE 2.54%(E, MAAES,; $iKixAmE, 112D 072210130 22 FRAIE
% CPO0T AAA HERAITE 2.60%fI8, HEHAHRIT, 169D 012380878 23 chEEi SCP005 AAA  HRAITE 2.60%fI8, RITHAES; Kiks
E 205D 012380631 23 IIf##zhk SCP002 AAA FRATE 2.79%UE, RITHAES, 268D 012381211 23 £#3% SCPO01(RIEIZ
AAA BRITE 279%ME, RITHLEERS, SAMS, SHERKE E1T.

—““““m

AA+ 2.85 2.82 2.9 2.95 3.1
HXFYER==R
AA 3.05 32 3.68 3.92 416
AA- 3.56 4.0 433 4.65 475
AAA 2.7 5 263 | -1 268 | -1 2.73 0 2.78
SHERIESES I8 AA+ 2.85 0 2.82 0 2.9 0 2.95 0 3.1

(BP) AA 3.1 5 32 0 3.68 0 3.92 0 416

AA- 3.56 0 40 0 433 0 4.65 0 475

. hAEERIE

EXRIEEET, 1-3 FREmPR, IRIBIEIR, 1.5Y-2.0Y BAKEH, 21388 MTNO03 (AAA, 1.38Y) & 2.88%Aka 2 &; 21 FhEEM
%MTNOM (AAA, 1.45Y) 7£ 2.94%m% 2 %, BRIEATYT 2bp; 22 48 MTNO02 (AAA, 1.90Y) 7£ 2.94%F%3Z; 22 ;7 MTNOO2 (AAA,
2.60Y) £ 3.22%pK3%, SHEAFFT, 23 7%= MTNOOT (AAA, 2.97Y) RR3IFE3.10%. 3 35 SFHARR, AR3Z—AR, 21 B353& MTNOO03 (AAA,
3.31Y) 7E3.15%R%3%; 20 £7% MTNOO1 (AAA, 4.05Y) £ 3.25%H32 2 £, SRERETF,; 22 EFfzkk MTNOO3(BERIREFEIGR) (AAA, 4.50Y)
£ 3.345%%38, 5Y RUALHARR, FRAZ—Hh&, 21 Yek&H MTNOO1B (AAA, 8.37Y) FRATE 3.39%, BIEATYT 1bp; 23 S5E MTNOO1B (AAA,
9.90Y) £3.535%mx 3 %£. WS, SHPEKEEARNES, ME ™M7T.

2.93 3.35

AAA+ 2.72 Null
AAA 2.85 3.14 3.35 3.53 Null
oL 6 B
AA+ 2.99 35 3.89 Null Null
AA 3.24 3.86 414 Null Null
AAA + 274 | -2 | 295 -2 | 318 | -4 | 336 -1 | Null
SRS T AAA 284 | 1 316 | -2 | 338 -3 | 354 -1 | Nul
(BP) AA+ 301 | -2 | 351 | -1 3.9 -1 Null | Null | Null
AA 325 -1 | 387 -1 | 416 | -2 Null | Null | Null



B cus

SHPWRIRKER, B, 585, BT, RRASEHAEHNESS, oRMAmE,22 188 01 AAA AT 3.13%, BEESEH, EELA. 223
% K1 AAA FE3STE 3.08%, L5, (FISI, WS E, 20 #ZH AA+ BIRTE 3.31%, SBEH, HEEIA, 22 B 02AAA FEANME 3.44%, 4575
BeEEH, HEI, KiEAME, 21 EiR 06 AAA BIARTE 3.44% , 21 & G8 AAA FYAZTE 3.39%.

B ==n

TMT iR, EREMETEEEAHIGES, BIRTHi7ESE, MEEEIE 5-10bps, 61T BEbRHTREF MK 5-7Tbps, SRIRR, SRHKIREHE
LRHI. WIRIRIR, SRIGER, BERNBIBFAIETHR 23, BEEK 23 FH1M, EXIFRIE, KRR 23 £ 5.87%UEHZEMR. B~
R, HipBERo=kEER, BEEME LK 1-2pt, Hrp 24/25 IRF/RKRS. B2 =/ME M, SLRBEFP, HETEX0.5pt £A, B
BIATREERIE, ERK 0.25-0.5pt,

SHEERIRER
BRF BERB (RITH)
7D(4K 1) 012283353.1B 22 FEgaz SCPO04 AAA 3.70%
16D 012284264.1B 22 TP SCP045 AAA 3.07%
24D (4K 2) 012282611.I1B 22 /RS SCP0O04 AAA 3.00%
29D 012283020.1B 22 FhEXER SCP003 AAA 2.95%
29D 012282771.1B 22 5B3E(E SCP004 AAA 2.92%
29D 012283862.1B 22 fErEsEE SCPO10 AAA 2.82%
51D 012380586.1B 23 JtEREZ SCP003 AAA 2.66%
51D 012380586.1B 23 JumER SCP003 AAA 2.66%
51D 012380586.1B 23 JtEREZ SCP003 AAA 2.66%
51D 012380586.1B 23 Jt==[E# SCP003 AAA 2.66%
51D 012380586.1B 23 JtEREZ SCP003 AAA 2.66%
65D 012283155.1B 22 BB SCPOO1 AA 3.90%
69D 012381035.1B 23 AZ&E SCP004 AAA 2.72%
70D 012284265.1B 22 Bk SCP003 AAA 2.60%
70D 012284265.1B 22 BErj% SCP003 AAA 2.60%
72D 072210164.1B 22 Sh{F5EE CP005 AAA 2.54%
75D 012380966.1B 23 ;15[ SCPOO3 (R} EIZEHE) AAA 2.67%
75D 012380966.1B 23 7I§a SCPOO3 (R EIZEHE) AAA 2.67%
75D 012380966.1B 23 7I%[ SCPOO3(FIEIZEE) AAA 2.67%
77D 012380684.1B 23 #FFEEE SCP003 AAA 2.82%
78D 042380035.1B 23 HELETFF CP002 AA 3.48%
81D(fK 1) 012381084.1B 23 ;T4 SCPOO4(RIEIZEHE) AAA 2.62%
81D(fk 1) 012381084.1B 23 ;15[ SCPO0O4 (R} EIEE) AAA 2.62%
84D 012381147.1B 23 ZRfin SCP0O04 AAA 2.56%
86D(fk 3) 012283337.1B 22 jtAEgERr~ SCP003 AA+ 3.15%
98D 012380056.1B 23 1EER SCPO01 AAA 3.30%
100D 012380864.1B 23 FEmeRF SCP003 AA+ 3.00%
105D 012380221.1B 23 Wpr=sh K SCPO01 AAA 2.84%
112D 072210130.1B 22 KA1k CP0O01 AAA 2.60%
119D 012381113.1B 23 ;I SCP0O05 AAA 2.76%
119D 012381113.1B 23 ;178 SCP005 AAA 2.76%
119D 012381113.1B 23 ;I SCP005 AAA 2.76%
139D 012381236.1B 23 BB SCP0O05 AAA 2.61%
139D 012381236.1B 23 BB SCP0O05 AAA 2.61%
139D 012381236.1B 23 B3} SCP0O05 AAA 2.61%
139D 012381236.1B 23 BB SCP0O05 AAA 2.61%
139D 012381236.1B 23 B3} SCP0O05 AAA 2.61%
139D 012381236.1B 23 BB SCP0O05 AAA 2.61%
145D 012284038.1B 22 k355 SCPO01 AA+ 4.70%
148D 012300241.1B 23 £4E#E SCP001 AA+ 2.85%
148D 012300241.1B 23 % SCPO01 AA+ 2.85%
148D 042280382.1B 22 EARFS CP002 AA 4.00%
148D 012300241.1B 23 &g SCP001 AA+ 2.85%
148D 012300241.1B 23 X SCPO01 AA+ 2.85%
148D 042280381.1B 22 SPEkIZ CPOO1 AAA 2.92%
156D 012284182.1B 22 KR SCPOO7 AAA 2.73%
167D 012381033.1B 23 iF® S SCP003 AAA 2.65%
167D 012381033.1B 23 RS SCP0O03 AAA 2.65%
169D 012380878.1B 23 FrEg#% SCPO05 AAA 2.60%
195D 012381163.1B 23 iEiEE SCPO16 AAA 6.59%
195D 012381163.1B 23 E#piEE SCPO16 AAA 6.59%
195D 012381163.1B 23 iEiEE SCPO16 AAA 6.59%
198D 012381051.1B 23 53az5@ SCP002 AA+ 2.92%
200D(fk 1) 012380710.1B 23 Jeaiki& SCP002 AA 3.30%
205D 012380631.1B 23 |ImiE=ag SCP002 AAA 2.79%
205D 012380631.1B 23 |ImiEag SCP002 AAA 2.79%
205D 012380631.1B 23 IR SCP002 AAA 2.79%
237D 012380695.1B 23 Bfin=iE SCP002 AAA 5.22%



237D
245D
245D
245D
251D
268D
268D
268D
268D
322D(K 2)
361D(fk 1)
361D(fK 1)
361D(fk 1)

S EFRERHS

e BB (RiTHID)

12D+NY
29D
58D
81D
89D
106D
131D+NY
137D
177D
291D
299D
303D
338D
345D
345D
345D
1.17Y
1.32Y
1.56Y
1.64Y
1.82Y
1.83Y+NY
1.83Y+NY
1.83Y
1.87Y
1.94Y

1.98Y+NY
1.98Y+2Y
1.98Y+2Y
1.98Y+2Y
1.99Y
1.99Y+2Y
1.99Y
2.19Y+NY
2.21Y+2Y
2.31Y+2Y
2.37Y+NY
2.37Y+NY
2.42Y+NY
2.43Y
2.43Y

2.46Y+NY
2.58Y
2.59Y+2Y
2.59Y+2Y
2.86Y
2.99Y
3Y+2Y
3.31Y
3.8Y
3.8Y
4.21Y
4.48Y
4.77Y

012380695.1B
012381160.1B
012381160.1B
012381160.1B
012380904.1B
012381211.1B
012381211.1B
012381211.1B
012381211.1B
042380066.1B
042380188.1B
042380188.1B
042380188.1B

102000594.1B
102000845.1B
102001069.1B
102001132.1B
101800718.1B
102101284.1B
102001475.1B
102001512.1B
102001812.1B
102100059.1B
102100133.1B
102100166.1B
101900252.1B
102100349.1B
102100349.1B
102100349.1B
102101006.1B
101900963.1B
102102067.1B
101901572.1B
102280165.1B
102280224.1B
102280224.1B
102280232.1B
102280252.1B
102000256.1B

102380596.1B
102280598.1B
102280598.1B
102280598.1B
102000478.1B
102280609.1B
102280623.1B
102281193.1B
102281271.1B
102281588.1B
102281745.1B
102281745.1B
102281954.1B
102282010.1B
102282010.1B

102282071.1B
102282387.1B
102282424.1B
102282424.1B
102380150.1B
102380693.1B
102380728.1B
102101332.1B
102280085.1B
102280085.1B
102281277.1B
102282119.1B
102282800.1B

23 BAin=i SCP002

23 f#LLgEER SCPOOT

23 Ll SCPOOT

23 f#LLgEER SCPOOT

23 T FE SCPOO1
23 E183& SCPO01 (Rl EIZEHE
23 E18% SCPOO1(RIBIER
23 E18& SCPO01(RIEIZEHE
23 E18% SCPOO1(RIBIER

23 PHipR CPOO1

23 {5 TipgE CP004

23 $HiTHgE CP004

23 {2 THHEE CP004

)
)
)
)

20 e (EERHEER)MTNOO
20 JEREE] MTNOOT
20 Ei% MTNOO5
20 EAEMRFE MTNOOT
18 TEMipd MTNOO1
21 Ej5 MTN002
20 &5 MTNOO5

20 E&E#H MTN002
20 £FifEr MTNOOTA
21 M358 MTNOO1
21 ZiEEZR MTNOO1
21 =i@ MTNOO1
19 EaE5% MTNOO1
21 IMIiteEk MTNOOS
21 [pH gk MTNOOS
21 IMIiteEk MTNOOS
21 FEER} MTNOO1
19 [#@#% MTN004
21 22358 MTNO003
19 JtHEZK MTNO02
22 FigES MTNOO1
22 BRIEH MTNOO2
22 I MTNOO2
22 5138 MTNOO1
22 FFT58E MTNOOT
20 K##E MTNOO1

23 #EHA% MTNOO3(REE{(R{iL

FFRIR)
22 jfi=iE MTNO003
22 J#EEE MTNOO3
22 stEEnE MTN003
20 FHLUEZE MTNOO1
22 BREA MTNOOT
22 BERREE MTNOOT
22 Zaepill MTNOO9B
E£354 MTNOO3
22 ImL£5%F MTNOO1
22 @ii% MTN002
22 F@i#g MTN002
22 FhE3g MTN026
22 FRES[EFR MTNOO04
22 HhEBERR MTNOO4

22 KJEE MTNOO6(RETRRAE

B
22 gkl MTNO26
22 Btk E MTN002
22 EtAERE MTNOO2
23 EiXithek MTNOO1
23 E#eE MTNOO7
23 7=z MTNOO1
21 B33 MTN0O03
22 H=# MTNOOT
22 HE=# MTNOOT
22 HEE#H MTNOO3
22 Bl MTNOOS
22 3IE% MTNOO1

AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+

AA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA+/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+/AAA
AAA
AA+/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

5.22%
2.96%
2.96%
2.96%
2.78%
2.79%
2.79%
2.79%
2.79%
3.13%
3.40%
3.40%
3.40%

3.53%
2.80%
2.87%
3.93%
2.75%
2.60%
2.95%
2.80%
2.87%
2.97%
3.02%
3.31%
2.79%
2.78%
2.78%
2.78%
2.84%
2.90%
3.18%
2.93%
3.10%
3.52%
3.52%
3.04%
3.05%
3.17%

3.25%
3.11%
3.11%
3.11%
3.10%
3.33%
3.43%
4.45%
3.63%
3.14%
3.42%
3.42%
3.34%
3.15%
3.15%

3.35%
3.83%
3.40%
3.40%
3.11%
4%
100
3.15%
3.64%
3.62%
3.72%
3.40%
4.01%



SHEIERRER

RRKE
12D

12D
42D
78D+5Y
78D+5Y
78D+5Y
124D+2Y
124D+2Y
170D
173D+5Y
173D+5Y
173D+5Y
196D+5Y
196D+5Y
208D+2Y
214D(fK 1)
215D+5Y(fK 1)
215D+5Y(4K 1)
215D+5Y(fK 1)
267D
285D
298D(fK 1)
298D(A 1)
298D(4K 1)
298D(fK 1)
299D+2Y
304D(fK 2)
309D
354D(fK 1)
354D(4K 1)
356D+2Y
356D+5Y
356D+5Y
356D+5Y
362D+5Y(fA 1)
1.03Y
1.03Y
1.08Y+5Y
1.09Y(4K 4)
1.29Y+2Y
1.29Y+2Y
1.38Y
1.39Y+5Y(fK 2)
1.41Y
1.44Y
1.44Y
1.44Y+NY
1.44Y+NY
1.44Y+NY
1.58Y(4K 2)
1.62Y(#K 1)
1.62Y(4K 1)
1.62Y(#K 1)
1.62Y(4K 1)
1.65Y+5Y
1.65Y+5Y
1.69Y
1.69Y
1.69Y
1.69Y
1.69Y
1.73Y+NY
1.78Y
1.82Y
1.9Y+2Y(fK 1)
1.96Y
1.98Y+2Y(fK 2)
1.98Y(4K 2)
2.01Y+2Y
2.01Y+2Y

ooy oy ———
AAA

2028009.1B 20 JFESERIT/IMYIE 02 3.40%
2028009.1B 20 HRESHRIT/IVAIR 02 AAA 3.40%
143633.SH 18 B4 01 AAA 2.78%
1828003.1B 18 #sRIT—4Kk 01 AAA 2.90%
1828003.1B 18 HAgHRIT 2% 01 AAA 2.88%
1828003.1B 18 #sRIT—4Kk 01 AAA 2.88%
163789.SH 20 5@t 02 AA+/AAA 2.72%
163789.SH 20 5@+ 02 AA+/AAA 2.72%
115083.SH 23 %3 S1 AAA/A-1 2.60%
1828009.1B 18 ARIRIT 2% 02 AAA 2.87%
1828009.I1B 18 HARIRIT—4 02 AAA 2.87%
1828009.1B 18 ARIRIT 4R 02 AAA 2.87%
1828011.1B 18 HREERIT 4K 02 AAA 2.85%
1828011.1B 18 FREERIT 4K 02 AAA 2.85%
167857.SH 20 &% 02 AA+ 3.63%
143893.SH 18 7% 01 AAA 2.75%
1828013.1B 18 FIRRIT 4K 02 AAA 2.86%
1828013.I1B 18 IRIRIT 4R 02 AAA 2.86%
1828013.1B 18 FIRRIT 4K 02 AAA 2.86%
2020077.1B 20 B JEFRE T/IVSE 01 AAA 2.78%
149341.5Z 21 7&@#% 01 AAA 2.72%
185278.SH 22 {512 C1 AAA 2.76%
185278.SH 22 {515 C1 AAA 2.76%
185278.SH 22 {512 C1 AAA 2.76%
185278.SH 22 {515 C1 AAA 2.76%
177658.SH 21 7kBH 01 AA/AA+ 3.75%
175705.SH 21 $33F C1 AAA 2.78%
2128005.1B 21 2AR(T/IMSHE 01 AAA 2.68%
175852.SH 21 3%4% G2 AAA 2.85%
175852.SH 21 3%4% G2 AAA 2.85%
178112.SH 21 5 05 AA+ 4.50%
1928004.1B 19 RAARIT”4R 02 AAA 2.91%
1928004.1B 19 RARIT—% 02 AAA 2.91%
1928004.1B 19 RAARIT”4R 02 AAA 2.91%
1928006.1B 19 TrtRIT =4 01 AAA 2.91%
2128013.1B 21 SNBRIT/IMIE AAA 2.70%
2128013.1B 21 ZBRT/IMSIE AAA 2.70%
1928011.1B 19 TRRIT—%% 03 AAA 2.93%
112523.5Z 17 & 01 AA+ 4.50%
178875.SH 21 &% 02 AA+ 3.68%
178875.SH 21 €% 02 AA+ 3.68%
188522.SH 21 3% 01 AAA 3.16%
1428011.1B 14 #1774 01 AAA 3.02%
188647.SH 21 = 02 AAA 2.89%
112962.5Z 19 /R%E 01 AAA 2.94%
112962.5Z 19 5% 01 AAA 2.94%
1928023.IB 19 AR T7KER R 02 AAA 3.16%
1928023.1B 19 RASRITKE R 02 AAA 3.16%
1928023.IB 19 AR T7KER R 02 AAA 3.16%
197362.SH 21 461 01 AA+ 3.29%
188962.SH 21785810 AAA 2.87%
2128035.1B 21 HeBR1T7 02 AAA 2.83%
2128035.1B 21 #B4R1T7 02 AAA 2.83%
2128035.1B 21 HBR1T 02 AAA 2.83%
1928033.I1B 19 FERIT 4 03 AAA 3.07%
1928033.1B 19 HREERIT % 03 AAA 3.07%
2128046.1B 21 HRIRIT 02 AAA 2.83%
2128046.1B 21 BRRIT 02 AAA 2.83%
2128046.1B 21 HRIRIT 02 AAA 2.83%
2128046.1B 21 BRRIT 02 AAA 2.83%
2128046.1B 21 HRIRIT 02 AAA 2.83%
185153.SH 21352 Y3 AAA 3.15%
185182.SH 22 W 01 AA+ 3.41%
163144.SH 20 = 01 AAA 2.98%
185368.SH 22 4345 01 AAA 4.08%
149840.5Z 22 359K 02 AAA 3.06%
115098.SH 23 5T K1 AAA 3.00%
115104.SH 23 ¥55& 05 AAA 2.93%
194255.SH 22 £J11 01 AA+ 3.56%
194255.SH 22 211 01 AA+ 3.56%



2.06Y+2Y
2.07Y
2.08Y(fK 2)
2.09Y+NY
2.1Y+5Y
2.12Y+NY
2.24Y+NY
2.24Y+2Y
2.35Y+2Y
2.35Y+2Y
2.35Y+2Y
2.37Y+5Y(4K 2)
2.37Y+5Y(fK 2)
2.42Y(1K 2)
2.47Y+NY
2.49Y+5Y
2.49Y+5Y
2.55Y+2Y(4K 1)
2.64Y+NY
2.71Y+NY(fK 1)
2.82Y+5Y
3.06Y+NY
3.08Y+NY(fK 1)
3.08Y+NY(4K 1)
3.19Y+NY
3.38Y+5Y(K 2)
3.5Y+5Y(fK 2)
3.5Y+5Y(/K 2)
3.56Y+NY
3.58Y+5Y(fK 2)
3.9Y+NY
4.08Y+NY
4.23Y+5Y
4.34Y+NY (4K 1)
4.41Y+5Y
4.49Y+5Y
4.71Y+3Y(4K 1)
4.98Y+5Y
54D
92D
359D
1.08Y+3Y
1.18Y
1.91Y+2Y
1.91Y+2Y

194296.SH
2228027.1B
194452.SH
2028014.1B
2028013.1B
2028017.1B
163682.SH
152504.SH
137577.SH
137577.SH
194998.SH
2020044.1B
2020044.1B
148052.5Z
137823.SH
2028041.1B
2028041.1B
137919.SH
2028048.1B
2028053.1B
2128002.1B
2128016.1B
2128017.1B
2128017.1B
2128021.1B
188580.SH
2128030.1B
2128030.1B
2120089.1B
2128032.1B
2228011.1B
2228029.1B
2228041.1B
137588.SH
092280069.1B
092200008.1B
184658.SH
232380004.1B
032000483.1B
032000596.1B
032380256.1B
032280458.1B
032100610.1B
032280207.1B
032280207.1B

22 K& 02
22 H£85R17 03
22 Hik 04
20 FERITKELR 01
20 FRAVERIT”4% 01
20 RAVERTTKER(R 01
20CHNG5Y
20 1R
22 & K1
22 & K1
22 Fg# 04
20 TRERIT R
20 HRIRIT R
22 1837 01
22 Bkt Y4
20 TrstR1T—2k 01
20 TrgfRIT—% 01
22 THE 02
20 HPEFRTTKER R 02
20 FERITKERR 03
21 TrsRIT—4% 01
21 RERITKERR 01
21 PEIRITRER R
21 HPEIRITRERIR
21 TrgtRIT7KER(R 01
21 %503
21 RIBRIT R
21 RIBIRITHK
21 JEFERITKER R 01
21 2RI 01
22 RAVERITKER(R 01
22 HREERITKELR 02
22 FRASRIT”4R 01
22 23X Y6

22 HEERITREAMR 01

22 RATZRBZASR 02A
22 HE 02

23 RITZRBZARR O0TA
20 j@M3z@ PPN0OO1
20 E&PAZZHE PPNOO1
23 Fh3¢E#% PPNOOT
22 #EPE%EE PPNOO1
21 1&4&=%r PPNOO3
22 HIREA PPNOOTA
22 HIREEA PPNOOTA

X / Derek Huang, Ethan Yuan, Teddy Chen, Oscar Wu

AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+/AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
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3.52%
3.34%
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3.75%
3.53%
3.67%
3.69%
3.53%
3.96%
3.65%
3.55%
3.44%
3.55%
3.40%
3.73%
3.92%
4.48%
3.61%
3.53%
3.53%



